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For first-class learning!
Burger Junior High School Breakfast Menu

Featuring
Healthy Fruits

& Grains!

MOTHER'S DAY

SUNDAY,

Tuesday, May 7

Hot Breakfast

“ YV !
Monday, May 6

Hot Breakfast

Entrée Entrée
Choices Choices
Plain Egg Patty || Cheese Omelet
(1 grain) (1 grain)

Pillsbury
Pancake Egg & Cheese
Baggie Sandwich
(2 grains) (2 grains)
WG Donut
(2 grains)

Wednesday, May 1

Hot Breakfast

Hot Breakfast

Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(1 grain)

Mini Cinis
(2 grains)

Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(1 grain)

Sausage &
Pancake Wrap
(2 grains)

TN SAFETY FIRST.

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(1 grain)

Mini
Cinis
(2 grains)

Wednesday, May 8

Hot Breakfast

Thursday, May 9

Hot Breakfast

Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(1 grain)

Mini Cinis
(2 grains)

Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(1 grain)

Sausage &
Pancake Wrap
(2 grains)

Friday, May 10

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(1 grain)

Mini
Cinis
(2 grains)

emplover.

the skies around
you are sunny! If
you can hear thunder,
you could be in danger, so
always follow the rule, “If
thunder roars, stay indoors”
- and not under a tree!

WELLNESS IS A WAY OF LIFE!

Available

Choose 2 Items
Fruit Juice, Fresh Fruit
or dished fruit
*Must Choose 1 Fruit Item
Choose 1 Item
Milk: 1%, Fat-Free White Chocola
Choose 2 Items
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Monday, May 13

Hot Breakfast

Tuesday, May 14

Hot Breakfast

Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(1 grain)

Pillsbury
Pancake
Baggie
(2 grains)
WG Donut
(2 grains)

Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(1 grain)

Egg & Cheese
Sandwich
(2 grains)

Wednesday, May 15

Hot Breakfast

Thursday, May 16

Hot Breakfast

Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(1 grain)
Mini Cinis
(2 grains)

Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(1 grain)

Sausage &
Pancake Wrap
(2 grains)

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(1 grain)

Mini
Cinis
(2 grains)

Monday, May 20

Hot Breakfast

Tuesday, May 21

Hot Breakfast

Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(1 grain)

Pillsbury
Pancake
Baggie
(2 grains)
WG Donut
(2 grains)

Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(1 grain)

Egg & Cheese
Sandwich
(2 grains)

Wednesday, May 22

Hot Breakfast

Thursday, May 23

Hot Breakfast

Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(1 grain)
Mini Cinis
(2 grains)

Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(1 grain)

Sausage &
Pancake Wrap
(2 grains)

Friday, May 24

Monday, May 27
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Tuesday, May 28

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(1 grain)

Egg & Cheese
Sandwich
(2 grains)

Wednesday, May 29

Hot Breakfast

Thursday, May 30

Hot Breakfast

Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(1 grain)

Mini Cinis
(2 grains)

Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(1 grain)

Sausage &
Pancake Wrap
(2 grains)

Hot Breakfast

Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(1 grain)

Mini
Cinis
(2 grains)

Breakfast@School

First things First

breakfast
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